
 

HCMS Contact List 

Hull & Marine General Liability Claims 

 

Visit: www.wkwebster.com/special/hull 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

�� EMEA (Europe, Middle East & Africa) – London Office 

Webster House 

207 Longlands Road, Sidcup, Kent, DA15 7JH, UK 

Staff Member Direct Phone Mobile Phone Email 

Mark Dawson +44 20 8269 

7650 

+44 7513 717724 mdawson@wkwebster.com 

Clive Beesley +44 20 8269 

7698 

+44 7720 740195 cbeesley@wkwebster.com 

 

�� Americas – New York Office 

300 Madison Avenue, Fl 28, New York, NY 10017, USA 

Staff Member Direct Phone Mobile Phone Email 

Jeffery Grizzle +1 636 229 

0240 

+1 636 229 

0240 

jgrizzle@wkwebsteroverseas.com 

Chris Martin +1 212 402 

7450 

+1 347 433 

1078 

cmartin@wkwebsteroverseas.com 

 



 

�� Asia Pacific – Singapore Office 

5 Tampines Central 1, #03-03 Tampines Plaza 2, Singapore 529541 

Staff Member Direct Phone Mobile Phone Email 

Aaron Wee +65 6692 6268 +65 9722 8410 awee@wkwebster.com.sg 

Suresh Nair +65 6692 6224 +65 8511 7507 snair@wkwebster.com.sg 

Jayson Raj +65 6692 6258 +65 9734 6320 jraj@wkwebster.com.sg 

Hasvind Elangovan +65 6692 6266 +65 9723 8437 helan@wkwebster.com.sg 

 

����� Claim Reporting Email Addresses 

• Americas: hull@wkwebsteroverseas.com 

• EMEA: hcms@wkwebster.com 

• Asia Pacific: hull@wkwebster.com.sg 


